AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
Privacy & Security Tiger Team
June 3, 2011 - 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m./ET

2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:10 p.m.
3:55 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Call to Order - Judy Sparrow, ONC
Review of Agenda
Deven McGraw, Chair
Paul Egerman, Co-Chair
Discussion: Recommendations on Amendments/Corrections

Public Comment

Adjourn



